
Deadlines CRIC Meeting Dates
To participate in the teleconferences/meetings: 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/355323477

Deadline to submit recertification documents to Executive Director Tuesday, August 1, 2023 United States: +1 (646) 749-3122

Access Code: 355-323-477

Executive Director initial written report - 1st group of states Friday, August 18

Executive Director initial written report - 2nd group of states (if needed) - See Note Friday, August 25

Last day of initial 15 day comment period for public and states - 1st group of states Tuesday, September 5

Last day of initial 15 day comment period for public and states - 2nd group of states Monday, September 11

Last day of 10 day response comment period for public and states - 1st group of states Friday, September 15

CRIC meeting to review compliance - 1st group of states Tuesday, September 19 10 am central

CRIC meeting to review compliance - 1st group of states Thursday, September 21 9 am central

Last day of 10 day response comment period for public and states - 2nd group of states Thursday, September 21

CRIC meeting to review compliance 2nd group of states (if needed) Tuesday, September 26 10 am central

CRIC meeting to review compliance 2nd group of states (if needed) Thursday, September 28 9 am central

Issue final CRIC compliance report to Governing Board (tentative) Friday, October 6

Note - First group of states may include most or all member states; therefore, some or all of 

the dates noted and CRIC calls scheduled for the second group of states may not be 
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